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179.01- 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 13710  100.00% 129.01-130 102 0.74% 3809 27.78% 10003 72.96%
178.01-179 4 0.03% 7 0.05% 13707 99.98% 128.01-129 93 0.68% 3902 28.46% 9901 72.22%
177.01-178 6 0.04% 13 0.09% 13703 99.95% 127.01-128 99 0.72% 4001 29.18% 9808 71.54%
176.01-177 1 0.08% 24 0.18% 13697 99.91% 126.01-127 94 0.69% 4095 29.87% 9709 70.82%
175.01-176 10 0.07% 34 0.25% 13686 99.82% 125.01-126 M 0.81% 4206 30.68% 9615 70.13%
174.01-175 10 0.07% 44 0.32% 13676 99.75% 124.01-125 134 0.98% 4340 31.66% 9504 69.32%
173.01-174 20 0.15% 64 0.47% 13666 99.68% 123.01-124 112 0.82% 4452 32.47% 9370 68.34%
172.01-173 22 0.16% 86 0.63% 13646 99.53% 122.01-123 102 0.74% 4554 33.22% 9258 67.53%
171.01-172 38 0.28% 124 0.90% 13624 99.37% 121.01-122 108 0.79% 4662 34.00% 9156 66.78%
170.01-171 41 0.30% 165 1.20% 13586 99.10% 120.01-121 127 0.93% 4789 34.93% 9048 66.00%
169.01-170 36 0.26% 201 1.47% 13545 98.80% 119.01-120 106 0.77% 4895 35.70% 8921 65.07%
168.01 - 169 41 0.30% 242 1.77% 13509 98.53%  118.01-119 115 0.84% 5010 36.54% 8815 64.30%
167.01- 168 44 0.32% 286 2.09% 13468 98.23% 117.01-118 107 0.78% 5117 37.32% 8700 63.46%
166.01 - 167 64 0.47% 350 2.55% 13424 97.91% 116.01-117 108 0.79% 5225 38.11% 8593 62.68%
165.01 - 166 58 0.42% 408 2.98% 13360 97.45% 115.01-116 125 0.91% 5350 39.02% 8485 61.89%
164.01 - 165 69 0.50% 477 3.48% 13302 97.02% 114.01-115 120 0.88% 5470 39.90% 8360 60.98%
163.01 - 164 93 0.68% 570 4.16% 13233 96.52% 113.01-114 106 0.77% 5576 40.67% 8240 60.10%
162.01- 163 92 0.67% 662 4.83% 13140 95.84% 112.01-113 133 0.97% 5709 41.64% 8134 59.33%
161.01 - 162 71 0.52% 733 5.35% 13048 95.17% 111.01-112 126 0.92% 5835 42.56% 8001 58.36%
160.01 - 161 72 0.53% 805 587% 12977 94.65%  110.01-111 17 0.85% 5952 43.41% 7875 57.44%
159.01 - 160 74 0.54% 879 6.41% 12905 94.13% 109.01-110 127 0.93% 6079 44.34% 7758 56.59%
158.01 - 159 97 0.71% 976 7.12% 12831 93.59% 108.01-109 120 0.88% 6199 45.22% 7631 55.66 %
157.01 - 158 96 0.70% 1072 7.82% 12734 92.88% 107.01-108 125 091% 6324 46.13% 7511 54.78%
156.01 - 157 105 0.77% 1177 8.58% 12638 92.18% 106.01- 107 121 0.88% 6445 47.01% 7386 53.87%
155.01 - 156 99 0.72% 1276 9.31% 12533 91.42% 105.01- 106 109 0.80% 6554 47.80% 7265 52.99%
154.01- 155 94 0.69% 1370 9.99% 12434 90.69% 104.01-105 122 0.89% 6676 48.69% 7156 52.20%

153.01 - 154 76 0.55% 1446 10.55% 12340 90.01% 103.01 - 104 127 0.93% 6803 49.62% 7034 51.31%
152.01- 153 108 0.79% 1554 11.33% 12264 89.45% 102.01-103 123 0.90% 6926 50.52% 6907 50.38%
151.01 - 152 91 0.66% 1645 12.00% 12156 88.67% 101.01-102 120 0.88% 7046 51.39% 6784 49.48%
150.01 - 151 109 0.80% 1754 12.79% 12065 88.00% 100.01-101 103 0.75% 7149 52.14% 6664 48.61%
149.01 - 150 91 0.66% 1845 13.46% 11956 87.21%  99.01-100 135 0.98% 7284 53.13% 6561 47.86%
148.01 - 149 93 0.68% 1938 14.14% 11865 86.54%  98.01-99 M 0.81% 7395 53.94% 6426 46.87%
147.01- 148 93 0.68% 2031 14.81% 11772 85.86%  97.01-98 114 0.83% 7509 54.77% 6315 46.06%
146.01 - 147 92 0.67% 2123 15.49% 11679 85.19%  96.01-97 133 0.97% 7642 55.74% 6201 45.23%
145.01 - 146 104 0.76% 2227 16.24% 11587 84.51%  95.01-96 104 0.76% 7746 56.50% 6068 44.26%
144.01 - 145 95 0.69% 2322 16.94% 11483 83.76%  94.01-95 120 0.88% 7866 57.37% 5964 43.50%
143.01 - 144 97 0.71% 2419 17.64% 11388 83.06%  93.01-94 132 0.96% 7998 58.34% 5844 42.63%
142.01- 143 92 0.67% 2511 18.32% 11291 82.36%  92.01-93 121 0.88% 8119 59.22% 5712 41.66%
141.01-142 90 0.66% 2601 18.97% 11199 81.68%  91.01-92 102 0.74% 8221 59.96% 5591 40.78%
140.01 - 141 95 0.69% 2696 19.66% 11109 81.03%  90.01-91 103 0.75% 8324 60.71% 5489 40.04%
139.01 - 140 104 0.76% 2800 20.42% 11014 80.34%  89.01-90 119 0.87% 8443 61.58% 5386 39.29%
138.01- 139 76 0.55% 2876 20.98% 10910 79.58%  88.01-89 104 0.76% 8547 62.34% 5267 38.42%
137.01-138 99 0.72% 2975 21.70% 10834 79.02%  87.01-88 M 0.81% 8658 63.15% 5163 37.66%
136.01 - 137 M 0.81% 3086 22.51% 10735 78.30%  86.01-87 108 0.79% 8766 63.94% 5052 36.85%
135.01- 136 102 0.74% 3188 23.25% 10624 7749%  85.01-86 103 0.75% 8869 64.69% 4944 36.06%
134.01-135 98 0.71% 3286 23.97% 10522 76.75%  84.01-85 M 0.81% 8980 65.50% 4841 35.31%
133.01-134 103 0.75% 3389 24.72% 10424 76.03%  83.01-84 96 0.70% 9076 66.20% 4730 34.50%
132.01-133 106 0.77% 3495 25.49% 10321 75.28% = 82.01-83 127 0.93% 9203 67.13% 4634 33.80%
131.01-132 101 0.74% 3596 26.23% 10215 7451%  81.01-82 107 0.78% 9310 67.91% 4507 32.87%
130.01- 131 M 0.81% 3707 27.04% 10114 73.77%  80.01-81 105 0.77% 9415 68.67% 4400 32.09%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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122 0.89%
121 0.88%
M 0.81%
104 0.76%
109 0.80%
M 0.81%
102 0.74%
104 0.76%
113 0.82%
99 0.72%
99 0.72%
88 0.64%
100 0.73%
101 0.74%
96 0.70%
101 0.74%
96 0.70%
98 0.71%
97 0.71%
87 0.63%
113 0.82%
114 0.83%
98 0.71%
100 0.73%
92 0.67%
96 0.70%
86 0.63%
104 0.76%
82 0.60%
87 0.63%
69 0.50%
78 0.57%
64 0.47%
66 0.48%
62 0.45%
73 0.53%
42 0.31%
61 0.44%
39 0.28%
45 0.33%
41 0.30%
47 0.34%
26 0.19%
42 0.31%
34 0.25%
31 0.23%
31 0.23%
24 0.18%

18 0.13%
21 0.15%
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9537 69.56%
9658 70.44%
9769 71.25%
9873 72.01%
9982 72.81%
10093 73.62%
10195 74.36%
10299 75.12%
10412 75.94%
10511 76.67%
10610 77.39%
10698 78.03%
10798 78.76%
10899 79.50%
10995 80.20%
11096 80.93%
11192 81.63%
11290 82.35%
11387 83.06%
11474 83.69%
11587 84.51%
11701 85.35%
11799 86.06%
11899 86.79%
11991 87.46%
12087 88.16%
12173 88.79%
12277 89.55%
12359 90.15%
12446 90.78%
12515 91.28%
12593 91.85%
12657 92.32%
12723 92.80%
12785 93.25%
12858 93.79%
12900 94.09%
12961 94.54%
13000 94.82%
13045 95.15%
13086 95.45%
13133 95.79%
13159 95.98%
13201 96.29%
13235 96.54%
13266 96.76%
13297 96.99%
13321 97.16%
13339 97.29%
13360 97.45%

)

RN 2

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
4295 31.33%
4173 30.44%
4052 29.56%
3941 28.75%
3837 27.99%
3728 27.19%
3617 26.38%
3515 25.64%
3411 24.88%
3298 24.06%
3199 23.33%
3100 22.61%
3012 21.97%
2912 21.24%
2811 20.50%
2715 19.80%
2614 19.07%
2518 18.37%
2420 17.65%
2323 16.94%
2236 16.31%
2123 15.49%
2009 14.65%
1911 13.94%
1811 13.21%
1719 12.54%
1623 11.84%
1537 1.21%
1433 10.45%
1351 9.85%
1264 9.22%
1195 8.72%
117 8.15%
1053 7.68%
987 7.20%
925 6.75%
852 6.21%
810 5.91%
749 5.46%
710 5.18%
665 4.85%
624 4.55%
577 4.21%
551 4.02%
509 3.71%
475 3.46%
444 3.24%
413 3.01%
389 2.84%
371 2.71%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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YN SN =Pa
29 0.21%
23 0.17%
18 0.13%
25 0.18%
16 0.12%
19 0.14%

8 0.06%
1 0.08%
1" 0.08%
1 0.08%
6 0.04%
14 0.10%
10 0.07%
16 0.12%
19 0.14%
8 0.06%
19 0.14%
5 0.04%
18 0.13%
5 0.04%
13 0.09%
6 0.04%
12 0.09%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
18 0.13%
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13389 97.66%
13412 97.83%
13430 97.96%
13455 98.14%
13471 98.26%
13490 98.40%
13498 98.45%
13509 98.53%
13520 98.61%
13531 98.69%
13537 98.74%
13551 98.84%
13561 98.91%
13577 99.03%
13596 99.17%
13604 99.23%
13623 99.37%
13628 99.40%
13646 99.53%
13651 99.57%
13664 99.66%
13670 99.71%
13682 99.80%
13687 99.83%
13691 99.86%
13691 99.86%
13692 99.87%
13692 99.87%
13692 99.87%
13710  100.00%
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350 2.55%
321 2.34%
298 217%
280 2.04%
255 1.86%
239 1.74%
220 1.60%
212 1.55%
201 1.47%
190 1.39%
179 1.31%
173 1.26%
159 1.16%
149 1.09%
133 0.97%
114 0.83%
106 0.77%
87 0.63%
82 0.60%
64 0.47%
59 0.43%
46 0.34%
40 0.29%
28 0.20%
23 0.17%
19 0.14%
19 0.14%
18 0.13%
18 0.13%
18 0.13%



